

Sessions (POCSO) Case No – 71/2023

(CIS No.- 71/2023)

CNR No.WBJP01-003119-2023

Order 09 date 21/11/2024

Today is fixed for I.O's report.

No report has been received yet.

Fix on **(18.02.2025)** for I.O's report..

Dict. & Corrected by me,

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri