

SESSIONS (POCSO) Case No – 71/2023
(CIS - 71/2023)

Order 15 date 08/06/2026

No report has been received yet.

P.O. is on leave.

Fixing **(05-08-2026)** for I/O's report.

Dict. & Corrected by me,

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri
(In Charge)

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri
(In Charge)